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RoHS Compliant

Pb <1000PPM

Cd < 100PPM

<1000PPM

<1000PPM

<1000PPM

<1000PPM

Hg

Cr6+

PBBs

PBDEs

MATERIA/�
1.BRASS
NOTE�
1.BEST USE DATE FOR TIN PLATED PARTS ARE
WITHIN THREE MONTHS SINCE MFG DATE.
2.FINISH: TIN PLATED. IF PARTS ARE NOT USED
UP PLEASE STORE IN A SEAL BAG.
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T0:Tin Plated

TM:Matte Tin

:Standard Recommend

design
機構名稱、機構部門、日期
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